GSM
Pneumatic · Gripper-Swivel System
11141114 w w w . s c h u n k . c o m
Type
Gripper type
Size
Gripping force safety device
End position damping

Pneumatic · Gripper-Swivel System
1115
How to order
Swivel angle
End position damping
Gripping force safety device
Size
Gripper type
Type
P 20 AS E
90° / 180°
E = with Elastomer damping
S = with Hydraulic shock absorbers
16 / 20 / 25 / 30 / 32 / 38 /40 / 45 / 50 / 64
P = Parallel gripper
Z = Centric gripper
W = Angular gripper
R = Radial gripper
GSM – – –
Rotary Gripper Module
0°
-3°
180°
183°
sta
rt a
ng
le end angle
Swivel range
Adjustment range of start angle
Adjustment range of end angle
Switching range of sensor
0°
-3°
start
angle
end
angle
90° 93°
Swivel range
Adjustment range of start angle
Adjustment range of end angle
Switching range of sensor
• in the case of 90° units • in the case of 180° units
End stop adjustability and switching angle of sensor
without / O.D. clamping / I.D. clamping
090–
w w w . s c h u n k . c o m
GSM_GB.qxd  25.06.2010  14:57 Uhr  Seite 1115
1136
GSM-Z
w w w . s c h u n k . c o m
Pneumatic • Gripper-Swivel System • Concentric Gripper Swivel Module
Sizes
30 … 45
Weight
0.35 kg … 1.32 kg
Gripping force
55 N … 310 N
Stroke per finger
3 mm … 5 mm
Torque
0.3 Nm … 2.7 Nm
Application example
Compact, economical linear rotary gripper unit
for mounting a suspension device
 GSM-Z Gripper Swivel Module
 Linear Module KLM
 Linear Module KLM